
I HArnnKiniirU importer of and DBAI^ER in COAIi AND PIG IRON,
J. IflAbUUIlUUUn, 41 Market Street, corner Spe»r.

STREET GUIDE. 55

4()1

501
601
701

1201
i:»l
1401
l.Wl
1601

1701
1801
1901
2001
2101

Jaitper Place, bet Du>
poTit ond Stockton fm
Union to li llbert.

Jeflternon, bet Beach and
Tonquin W fm Powell to
Presidio Ueservatlon.

South. Street. N. side.

1 Powell
101 Mason
201 Taylor ,

:«l JoneB (d)
Leavenworth (d)

Hyde (d)

Larkln 600
Polk 700
Vun Ness avenue.
Gov't Heservatlon—

—

Lasnina 1200
Buchanan 1300
Webster 1400
Fillmore 1500

Steiner 1600
Pierce 1700

Scott 1800

Devlsadero 1900
Broderlck ..2000

Baker 2100
JeflTerMoii Avenue, £ s

Laurel av nr Cortland av
E to San Bruno Road.

JTeflTerHon Square, bet
Tyler and Eddy, Laguna
and GouKh.

Jcrsiej-, bet Potrero av and
Hampshire fm Mission
Creek S to Twenty-flrst.

Jer»e>-,bet Twenty-fourth
and Twenty-fifth ftn Old
San Jos6 Koad Wto Doug-
lass.

Jessie, bet Market and
Mission fm first SW.

S.E. Street. N.W.side.
First 2
Ecker
Anthony
Second 100

New Montgomery
Annie 162

Third (6)
Fourth 300
Firth {b)

Mint avenue
Sixth 500
Seventh 600

There are also In this
block numbers from 1

to 30 inclusive.
701 Eighth 700
801 Ninth 800
901 Tenth 900

Eleventh (6)
Twelfth (6)
Thirteenth (b)

Fourteenth (6)
Fifteenth (6)
Sixteenth (6)
Seventeenth (6)
Willow avenue
Eighteenth 1700
Nineteenth 1800
Twentieth 1900
Twenty-first (e)

Jienett-, bet Townsend and
King fm Fourth to Fifth.

JFohn, bet Jackson and Pa-
citic fm Powell to Mason.

John, bet First and Second
fm Rlncon pi S to Town-
send.

Jfobniton Avenue, bet
Parker av and Henderson
av fm Point Lobos av S.

Jolminton, bet Spear and
Main fm Harrison to Bry-
ant.

Jones, bet Taylor and
Leavenworth N fm Mar-
ket to Jefferson.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Mkt Si, McAllister.. 2

Tyler 100
Turk 200
McDermott place..

Eddy 300
EUlB 400
Antonio
Steveloe place 412
O'Farrell 500
Geary 600
Cottage place 614
Post 700
Lewis 704

801

1

101

161

(6)
301

(6)
431
501
601

(ft)

(b)

(b)

(6)

lb)

(6)

(6)

1701
1801
1901
(e)

901
1001
1101
1201

1.301

1401
1501
IfiOl

1607
1701
1801

1901

2001
2101

2301
2301

2401
2501

2601
2701
2801

(e)

101
201
215
301
401
411

501
601

701

Sutter 800
White's place 806
Bush 900
Pine 1000
California 1100
Sacramento 1200
Pleasant
aay 1300
Washington 1400
Jackson _ J.500

Pacihc 1600
Bernard 1608
Broadway 1700
Vallejo 1800
Merrill
Green 1900
Lincoln
Union 2000
Filbert 2100
Valpaialso
Greenwich 2200
Lombard 2300
l)uane
(>hestnut 2400
Francisco 2500
Montgomery av...

Bay 2600
North Point 2700
Beach 2800
Jefferson (e)

Jones Alley, bet San-
some and Montgomery fm
Washington to .Jackson.

Jones' Place, N s Bry-
ant bet Sixth and Seventh

Josephine, bet Central
av and Eugenia fm Point
Lobos av N.

Joseph's Terrace, E s

Stockton bet Lombard and
Chestnut.

Joy, fm California av NW
to Brewster, B H.

Julia, bet Seventh and
Eighth fm Mission's.

Julia Court, bet Du-
pont and Stockton fm
O'Farrell N.

Julius, bet Kearny and
Dupontfm Lombard N.

Junction, or Dry, bet
Twenty-ninth and Thir-
tieth fm San Josg Koad W
to Bellevue.

Juniper, bet Tenth and
Eleventh fm Folson; lo
Harrison.

K, be I J and L fm Fourth
av W.

K, South S F, fm First av
SW to Railroad av.

Kansas,bet Rhode Island
and Vermont ftn Mission
Creek S to Precita Creek,
and im B south, South S
V.

Kappeler Court, bet
Geary and Post fm Mason
W.

Kate, bet Ridley and Wal-
ler W fm Junction Market
and Laguna to Steiner and
bet Frederick and A\aller
fm Cole W to Stanyan.

Kate Place, bet Seventh
and Eighth fm Brvant
SE.

Kearny,bet Montgomery
and Dupont N fm Market
to North Point.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Market and Geary 2

Morton
Post 100
Vermehr place 116
Sutter 200
Bardie place 218
Bush 300
Pine 400
Summer 414
California 500
Sacramento 600
Commercial 632
Clay 700
Merchant 720
Washington 800
Jackson 900
Montgomery av ...

Pacific 1000
St Charles 1018
Broadwav 1100
Dunn alley 1106
Hinckley .1120

19
101

201

301
401

501
601
627
701

801
901

1001

1101

1121

1

101

201
301
401
501
(e)

1201 Vallejo 1200
1215 8t Charles place....

1.301 Green 1300
1401 Union 1400
I'Ol Filbert 1.500

1601 Greenwich 1600
1701 Lombard 1700
1801 Chestnut 1800
1901 Francisco (d)
2001 Bay (d)
(e) North Point (e)
Kensiiig^ton Place,
bet Nineteenth and Twen-
tieth fm Howard W.

Kent, bet Union and Fil-
bert fm Mason W.

Kentucky, bet Illinois

and Tennessee fm Chan-
nel S to Second av.

Keyes Alley, bet Pow-
ell and Mason ftn Pacific
N.

Kimball Place, bet
Leavenworth and Hydefm
S 6 Sacramento N.

King, bet Townsend and
Berry SW fm the bay to
Eighth.

S.E. Street. N.W.side.
Second 2
Olney place
Third 100
Madden
HaggiiL
Fourth 200
Fifth 300
Sixth 400
Seventh 500
Eighth (e)

Kissling Place, bet
Folsom and Harrison,
Thirteenth and Four-
teenth.

Kohler'B Place, bet
Kearny and Montgomery
fm Green S.

Kosciusko, fm Cortland
av S to Crescent av, B 11.

Kossuth, E 8 Railroad av
E to Chace.

Kramer Place, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Greenwich S.

Xi, bet K and M fm Seventh
av W.

li. South S F, fm First av
SW to Twenty -eighth av.

I^afa.vette, bet Eleventh
and Twelfth fm Mission lo

Howard.
Iiafayette Park, bet
Sacramento and Washing-
ton, Gougb and Laguna.

Iiafayette Place, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Green to Union.

I<aguna, bet Octavia and
Buchanan N fm Market to

West. Street. E. side.
Market and Kate .. 2
Waller 100
Haight 200
Rose avenue
Page
Lily avenue
Oak
Hickory avenue..
Fell
Linden avenue....
Hayes 600
Ivy avenue
Grove 700
Birch avenue
Fulton 800
Ash avenue
McAllister 900
Locust avenue
Tyler 1000
Turk 1100
Laurel avenue
Eddy 1200
Willow avenue
Ellis 1300
Olive avenue
O'Farrell 1400
Myrtle avenue
Geary 1500
Cedar avenue
Post. 1600
Metcalf place
Walnut avenue ....

Sutter 1700

1

101
201

301

401

.501

601

701

801

901

1001
1101

1201

1301

1401

1501

1601

300

400

500

1701

Pern avenue
1801 Bush 1800
1901 Pine 1900
2001 California 2000
2101 Sacramento 2100
2201 Clay 2200
2:»I Washington 2300
2401 Jackson 2400
2.501 Pacific 2500
2601 Broadway 2600
2701 Vallejo 2700
2801 Green 2800
2901 Union 2900

Grlsar
3001 Filbert 3000

Harry place
.3101 Greenwich .3100

3201 Lombard 3200
:i301 Chestnut .3300

3401 Francisco 3400
:«01 Bay 3500
3601 North Point 3600
3701 Beach 3700
3801 Jefferson 3800
3901 Tonquin 3900
(e) Lewis fe)
liaidley, fm Thirtieths
E to talrmount, thence
SW to Castro.

lianders, crosses Market
at Junction of Fourteenth
and Church.

Iiangton, bet Seventh
and Eighth fm Howard to
Bryant.

liarkin, bet Hyde and
Polk N fm Market to
Tonquin.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Market and Hayes 2

Park avenue
101 Grove 100

Birch avenue
201 Fulton 200
213 Ash avenue
;«1 McAllister 300
315 Locust avenue
401 Tyler 400

Elm avenue •

501 Turk 500
Laurel avenue —

-

601 Eddy 600
611 Willow avenue
701 Ellis 700
709 Olive avenue
801 O'Farrell 800
813 Myrtle avenue
901 Geary 900
911 Cedar avenue
1001 Post 1000
1013 Walnut avenue
1101 Sutter 1100

Fern avenue
1201 Bush 1200

Vorrath place 1206
1209 Austin
i;«l Pine 1300
1401 California 1400
1501 Sacramento 1.500

1601 Clay 1600
1701 Washington 1700
1801 Jackson 1800
1901 Pacific 1900

Friedman place 1910
2001 Broadway 2000

Hamlin place
2101 Vallejo 2100
2201 Green 2200

Bradv place..
2.301 Union 2300
2401 Filbert 2400
2501 Greenwich 2500
2601 Lombard 2600
2701 Chestnut 2700
2801 Francisco 2800
2901 Bay 2900
;«X)1 NorthPoint 3000
3101 Beach 3100
3201 Jeflerson. (d)

(e) Tonquin (e)
I<askie, Det Eighth and
Ninth fill Mission NW.

liatham Place, bet El-
lis and O'Farrell fm Ma-
son W.

liaura Place, bet San-
some and Montgomery fm
Pine S.

laaurel, bet Walnut and
Locust fm California N.

Iiaurel Avenue, from
Cortland av S to Benton
av, B H.
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J. GUNDLACH k CO.
WINE VAULTS, Corner Market and Second Streets,

Fine Wines and Liiqnors.


